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Charlene K. O’Connell RJB Properties 11415 W. 183rd Place Ste. B
Orland Park, IL 60467

708-479-4422 708-479-7722
Charlene@rjb-properties.com

Slawek Jakowczuk Perfect Cleaning
Service Inc.

5852 N. Northwest Highway
Chicago, IL 60631

773-774-7800 773-631-4880
slawek@perfectcleaningservicecorp.com

Z. James Prokulewicz UBM Facility
Services inc.

165 Easy Street
Carol Stream, IL 60188

630-653-0660 630-653-0660
www.ubm-usa.com

Marcus Gill Dust Em Clean
Maintenance
Janitorial Service

P.O. Box 377823
Chicago, IL 60637

773-407-0585 dustemclean@hotmail.com

Tony Boye Boye Janitorial
Service Inc.

9415 S. Western Ave. Ste.
LL-B
Chicago, IL 60643

773-779-3800
773-779-3801

tony_boyejanitorialservice@yahoo.com

Fred Onwunmelu
Chatham Home &
Office Cleaners,
Inc.

P.O. Box 16382
Chicago, IL 60616-9998

773-750-9948
773-651-8854

www.choxinc.com

Ramon Aguirre
Aguirre Building
Maintenance, Inc.

2210 S. California Ave.
2nd Floor
Chicago, IL 60608

773-254-9330
773-254-9332

r.aguirre@aguirremaintenance.com

Yong S. Yang Nationwide
Janitorial Corp.

632 Executive Dr.
Willowbrook, IL 60527

630-323-8400 630-323-3332
nationwide1976@aol.com
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Yvonne McGinnis We’re Cleaning
Inc.

4505 S. Indiana Ave.
Chicago, IL 60653

773-285-1800 773-285-1818
wcicleaning@sbcglobal.net

Gregory Burbages A & G Clean My
Services

6445 S. State
Chicago, IL 60637

773-580-3426 773-488-9027
gburbage@att,net

Medina Alao Folashades
Cleaning Service
Inc.

1965 Bernice Road
Ste. 1SW
Lansing, IL 60438

708-418-1110 708-257-6607
folashade12@att.net

Aaron Richardson Dayspring Inc. 550 Taft Drive
South Holland, IL 60473

708-333-3034 708-333-3094
Aaron@dayspringjanitorial.com

contracts@dayspringjanitorial.com.
David L. Feller Globetrotters

International Inc.
300 S. Wacker Drive
Ste. 400
Chicago, IL 60606

312-697-3556 312-922-2953
david.feller@gec-group.com

William Kelly Department of
General Services
Finance and
Administration

30 North LaSalle Street
Ste. 300
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-2773 wkelly@cityofchicago.org

Gerry Alvarado Geralex Janitorial
Services

2361 S. State St. Ste. 1144
Chicago, IL 60616

312-942-0002 312-744-2773
gerry@geralexinc.com
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Majorie Brownstein DGS 312-744-4106 Marjorie.Brownstein@cityofchicago.org

J. Bedore DGS 312-744-7594

Rose Lee Myleer
Corporation

3215 W. 84th Street
Chicago, IL 60652

773-434-8311 myleercorp@gmail.com

Donald L. Shopiro Globetrotters Int’l 300 S. Wacker Drive
Chicago, IL 60606

312-922-6400 Don.Shopiro@gec.group.com

James McIsaac City of Chicago City Hall
121 N. LaSalle
Chicago, IL 60602

312-742-5080

Ewa Guziolek Uni-Max
Management
Corp.

6230 ½ W. Addison St.
Chicago, IL 60634

773-481-6767 773-481-6737
ewqguz@msn.com

Jefferey S. Siegel Inter-City Supply
Co., Inc.

8830 S. Dobson Ave.
Chicago, IL 60619

773-731-8007 773-731-9115
intercity@ameritech.net

www.intercity-supply.com
Philip F. Tourangeau Department of

Procurement
Services

City Hall – Rm. 403
121 N. LaSalle Street
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-9757 312-742-9466
Philip.Tourangeau@cityofchicago.org
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Kimberly Heath Midwest
Environmental
Service Group
Inc.

343 W. Erie Street
Ste. 220
Chicago, IL 60654

312-280-0925 866-399-6918
kheath@mwesg.com

Jorge Pacheco Apache Service
Supply Company

329 W. 18th Street
Ste. 417
Chicago, IL 60616

866-599-5314 800-925-8614
jpacheo@apacheserviceandsupply.com

Kelly Ammons Total Facility
Maintenance, Inc.
Cleaning
Company

615 Wheat Lane
Ste. C
Wood Dale, IL 60191

630-766-8635 630-766-0281
kammons@totalfacilitymaintenance.com

Gregory W. Riemer Pan-Oceanic
Engineering Co.,
Inc.

773-601-8408
x 23

773-601-8409
greg@panoceanicinc.com

Nick Bryan Team One Sales
Marketing

205 W. Randolph St.
Ste. 1645
Chicago, IL 60606

312-425-1962 312-425-1950
mariad@smithmaint.com

Patrick Maher Janitorial Service
Inc.

5234 W. 25th Street
Cicero, IL 60804

708-656-8300 708-656-8555
pmaher@arjanitorial.com

Jackie Parker
Ian Sateikis

LBR P.O. Box 6067
Wauconda, IL 60084

847-526-9556
312-503-8501

847-526-7147
312-503-8501
www.lbrco.com

isateikis@cms4.com
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Artemio Loeza Triad Custodial
Services

118 N. Clinton Ste. 200
Chicago, IL 60661

312-863-2500
Ext. 140

312-863-2501
aloeza@triad-services.com

www.triad-services.com


